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CA-AZ 2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:41pm ET
Week 1 - NFL Week 1
James 546 Vs PNEUMA 891
Garoppolypse Now 539 VS G Man 748
Hockinson A Loogie 642 VS Professional Rookie 545
Defending Champ 645 Vs Scrapdizzle 1313
Bobby 636 VS Got A BJ From Raji 807
GoDeep 630 Vs Big Bone 643
Week 2 - NFL Week 2
James 277 Vs Garoppolypse Now 722
Hockinson A Loogie 532 Vs PNEUMA 910
Defending Champ 801 Vs G Man 473
Bobby 451 Vs Professional Rookie 631
GoDeep 730 VS Scrapdizzle 535
Big Bone 2901 Vs Got A BJ From Raji 244
Week 3 - NFL Week 3
James 556 Vs Hockinson A Loogie 722
Defending Champ 570 Vs Garoppolypse Now 360
Bobby 360 VS PNEUMA 511
GoDeep 883 VS G Man 838
Big Bone 667 VS Professional Rookie 513
Got A BJ From Raji 973 Vs Scrapdizzle 655
Week 4 - NFL Week 4
James 587 Vs Defending Champ 726
Bobby 732 Vs Hockinson A Loogie 195
GoDeep 519 Vs Garoppolypse Now 419
Big Bone 415 VS PNEUMA 356
Got A BJ From Raji 407 VS G Man 491
Scrapdizzle 409 Vs Professional Rookie 680
Week 5 - NFL Week 5
James 714 VS Bobby 697
GoDeep 398 Vs Defending Champ 603
Big Bone 671 VS Hockinson A Loogie 685
Got A BJ From Raji 806 Vs Garoppolypse Now 543
Scrapdizzle 841 VS PNEUMA 892
Professional Rookie 527 Vs G Man 628
Week 6 - NFL Week 6
James 764 Vs GoDeep 720
Big Bone 521 Vs Bobby 773
Got A BJ From Raji 357 VS Defending Champ 495
Scrapdizzle 680 Vs Hockinson A Loogie 246
Professional Rookie 670 VS Garoppolypse Now 580
G Man 534 'S PNEUMA 745
Week 7 - NFL Week 7
James 825 Vs Big Bone 482
Got A BJ From Raji 522 Vs GoDeep 733
Scrapdizzle 534 VS Bobby 513
Professional Rookie 570 Vs Defending Champ 556
G Man 819 VS Hockinson A Loogie 498
PNEUMA 638 VS Garoppolypse Now 272
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
James

Scrapdizzle
Professional Rookie
G Man

PNEUMA
Garoppolypse Now

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
James

Professional Rookie
G Man

PNEUMA
Garoppolypse Now
Hockinson A Loogie

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
James

G Man

PNEUMA

Garoppolypse Now
Hockinson A Loogie
Defending Champ

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
James

PNEUMA

Garoppolypse Now
Hockinson A Loogie
Defending Champ
Bobby

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
James

Garoppolypse Now
Hockinson A Loogie
Defending Champ
Bobby

GoDeep

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
GoDeep

Big Bone

James

Hockinson A Loogie
Defending Champ
Bobby

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
James

Defending Champ
Bobby

GoDeep

Big Bone

Got A BJ From Raji

449
623
459
531
1045
389

466
423
588
794
638
729

429
459
747
798
627
406

480
659
667
551
558
782

551
511
443
336
856
337

559
443
513
739
835
608

928
789
439
525
555
422

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Got A BJ From Raji
Big Bone

GoDeep

Bobby

Defending Champ
Hockinson A Loogie

Scrapdizzle

Got A BJ From Raji
Big Bone

GoDeep

Bobby

Defending Champ

Professional Rookie
Scrapdizzle

Got A BJ From Raji
Big Bone

GoDeep

Bobby

G Man

Professional Rookie
Scrapdizzle

Got A BJ From Raji
Big Bone

GoDeep

PNEUMA

G Man

Professional Rookie
Scrapdizzle

Got A BJ From Raji
Big Bone

Scrapdizzle

Got A BJ From Raji
Garoppolypse Now
PNEUMA

G Man

Professional Rookie

Hockinson A Loogie
Garoppolypse Now
PNEUMA

G Man

Professional Rookie
Scrapdizzle
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483
881
692
516
689
453

465
571
529
369
435
662

472
844
400
558
842
294

418
490
500
500
314
626

516
485
590
899
564
582

506
479
700
482
538
349

661
499
662
542
877
937
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Week 15 - NFL Week 15
James 782 VS Defending Champ 756
Bobby 459 Vs Hockinson A Loogie 521
GoDeep 907 VS Garoppolypse Now 289
Big Bone 601 VS PNEUMA 843
Got A BJ From Raji 676 VS G Man 644
Scrapdizzle 588 Vs Professional Rookie 486
Week 16 - NFL Week 16
James 802 Vs Bobby 297
GoDeep 644 Vs Defending Champ 1026
Big Bone 333 Vs Hockinson A Loogie 810
Got A BJ From Raji 612 Vs Garoppolypse Now 490
Scrapdizzle 548 VS PNEUMA 611
Professional Rookie 590 Vs G Man 550
Week 17 - NFL Week 17
James 543 VS GoDeep 591
Big Bone 692 Vs Bobby 212
Got A BJ From Raji 510 Vs Defending Champ 717
Scrapdizzle 650 Vs Hockinson A Loogie 617
Professional Rookie 464 VS Garoppolypse Now 404
G Man 416 S PNEUMA 863
Week 18 - NFL Wildcard
James 115 VS Big Bone 50
Got A BJ From Raji 266 Vs GoDeep 302
Scrapdizzle 201 Vs Bobby 199
Professional Rookie 0 Vs Defending Champ 343
G Man 235 VS Hockinson A Loogie 365
PNEUMA 94 VS Garoppolypse Now 213
Week 19 - NFL Divisional
James 130 Vs Got A BJ From Raji 165
Scrapdizzle 228 Vs Big Bone 44
Professional Rookie 81 Vs GoDeep 492
G Man 432 Vs Bobby 139
PNEUMA 311 VS Defending Champ 802
Garoppolypse Now 130 Vs Hockinson A Loogie 183
Week 20 - NFL Championship
James 127 VS Scrapdizzle 44
Professional Rookie 0 Vs Got A BJ From Raji 191
G Man 135 VS Big Bone 0
PNEUMA 238 VS GoDeep 535
Garoppolypse Now 10 VS Bobby 0
Hockinson A Loogie 43 Vs Defending Champ 248
Week 21 - NFL Superbowl
James 0 Vs Professional Rookie 0
G Man 51 Vs Scrapdizzle 0
PNEUMA 71 VS Got A BJ From Raji 145
Garoppolypse Now 40 Vs Big Bone 0
Hockinson A Loogie 153 Vs GoDeep 138
Defending Champ 90 Vs Bobby 0
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