Thu Feb 6 1:41pm ET



PNEUMA

Week 1 - NFL Week 1 James 546 **PNEUMA** 891 ٧S Garoppolypse Now 539 G Man 748 vs 642 Professional Rookie Hockinson A Loogie vs 545 **Defending Champ** 645 Scrapdizzle vs 1313 636 Got A BJ From Raji 807 Bobby vs GoDeep 630 Big Bone 643 vs Week 2 - NFL Week 2 **James** 277 Garoppolypse Now 722 vs Hockinson A Loogie 532 **PNEUMA** 910 ٧S 801 473 **Defending Champ** vs G Man Bobby 451 vs Professional Rookie 631 730 GoDeep Scrapdizzle 535 vs Big Bone 291 Got A BJ From Raji 244 vs Week 3 - NFL Week 3 722 James 556 vs Hockinson A Loogie **Defending Champ** 570 vs Garoppolypse Now 360 360 **PNEUMA** 511 Bobby VS G Man GoDeep 883 vs 838 667 Professional Rookie Big Bone ٧s 513 Got A BJ From Raji 973 vs Scrapdizzle 655 Week 4 - NFL Week 4 James 587 vs **Defending Champ** 726 Bobby 732 vs Hockinson A Loogie 195 GoDeep 519 Garoppolypse Now 419 ٧s **PNEUMA** Big Bone 415 vs 356 Got A BJ From Raji 407 G Man 491 VS Scrapdizzle 409 vs Professional Rookie 680 Week 5 - NFL Week 5 714 697 James vs Bobby GoDeep 398 vs **Defending Champ** 603 Big Bone 671 Hockinson A Loogie 685 VS Got A BJ From Raji 806 Garoppolypse Now ٧S 543 Scrapdizzle 841 vs **PNEUMA** 892 Professional Rookie 527 G Man 628 vs Week 6 - NFL Week 6 James 764 GoDeep 720 vs Big Bone 521 ٧S Bobby 773 357 Got A BJ From Raji vs **Defending Champ** 495 Scrapdizzle 680 Hockinson A Loogie 246 vs Professional Rookie 670 580 vs Garoppolypse Now G Man 534 **PNEUMA** 745 vs Week 7 - NFL Week 7 James 825 Big Bone 482 vs GoDeep 733 Got A BJ From Raji 522 vs Scrapdizzle 534 vs Bobby 513 570 Professional Rookie **Defending Champ** 556 vs G Man 819 Hockinson A Loogie 498 vs

vs

Garoppolypse Now

638

272



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
James	449	VS	Got A BJ From Raji	483
Scrapdizzle	623	VS	Big Bone	881
Professional Rookie	459	VS	GoDeep	692
G Man	531	VS	Bobby	516
PNEUMA	1045	VS	Defending Champ	689
Garoppolypse Now	389	VS	Hockinson A Loogie	453
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
James	466	VS	Scrapdizzle	465
Professional Rookie	423	VS VS	Got A BJ From Raji	571
G Man	588	VS	Big Bone	529
PNEUMA	794	VS	GoDeep	369
Garoppolypse Now	638	VS	Bobby	435
Hockinson A Loogie	729	vs	Defending Champ	662
Week 10 - NFL Week 10	400		Desferacion I.D. III	4=-
James	429	VS	Professional Rookie	472
G Man	459	VS	Scrapdizzle	844
PNEUMA	747	VS	Got A BJ From Raji	400
Garoppolypse Now	798	VS	Big Bone	558
Hockinson A Loogie	627	VS	GoDeep	842
Defending Champ	406	VS	Bobby	294
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
James	480	VS	G Man	418
PNEUMA	659	VS	Professional Rookie	490
Garoppolypse Now	667	VS	Scrapdizzle	500
Hockinson A Loogie	551	VS	Got A BJ From Raji	500
Defending Champ	558	VS	Big Bone	314
Bobby	782	VS	GoDeep	626
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
James	551	VS	PNEUMA	516
Garoppolypse Now	511	VS	G Man	485
Hockinson A Loogie	443	VS	Professional Rookie	590
Defending Champ	336	VS	Scrapdizzle	899
Bobby	856	VS	Got A BJ From Raji	564
GoDeep	337	VS	Big Bone	582
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
GoDeep	559	VS	Scrapdizzle	506
Big Bone	443	VS	Got A BJ From Raji	479
James	513	VS	Garoppolypse Now	700
Hockinson A Loogie	739	VS	PNEUMA	482
Defending Champ	835	VS	G Man	538
Bobby	608	VS	Professional Rookie	349
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
James	928	VS	Hockinson A Loogie	661
Defending Champ	789	VS	Garoppolypse Now	499
Bobby	439	VS	PNEUMA	662
GoDeep	525	VS	G Man	542
Big Bone	555	VS	Professional Rookie	877
Got A BJ From Raji	422	VS	Scrapdizzle	937



Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
James	782	VS	Defending Champ	756
Bobby	459	VS	Hockinson A Loogie	521
GoDeep	907	VS	Garoppolypse Now	289
Big Bone	601	VS	PNEUMA	843
Got A BJ From Raji	676	VS	G Man	644
Scrapdizzle	588	VS	Professional Rookie	486
·				
Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
James	802	VS	Bobby	297
GoDeep	644	VS	Defending Champ	1026
Big Bone	333	VS	Hockinson A Loogie	810
Got A BJ From Raji	612	VS	Garoppolypse Now	490
Scrapdizzle	548	VS	PNEUMA	611
Professional Rookie	590	VS	G Man	550
Week 17 - NFL Week 17				
James	543	VS	GoDeep	591
Big Bone	692	vs vs	Bobby	212
Got A BJ From Raji	510	vs VS	Defending Champ	717
Scrapdizzle	650	vs VS	Hockinson A Loogie	617
Professional Rookie	464	VS	Garoppolypse Now	404
G Man	416	VS	PNEUMA	863
O Man	410	VS	INCOMA	003
Week 18 - NFL Wildcard				
James	115	VS	Big Bone	50
Got A BJ From Raji	266	VS	GoDeep	302
Scrapdizzle	201	VS	Bobby	199
Professional Rookie	0	VS	Defending Champ	343
G Man	235	VS	Hockinson A Loogie	365
PNEUMA	94	VS	Garoppolypse Now	213
Week 19 - NFL Divisional				
James	130	\(\(\)	Cat A B I From Baii	165
	228	VS	Got A BJ From Raji	44
Scrapdizzle Professional Rookie	220 81	VS	Big Bone GoDeep	492
G Man	432	vs vs	Bobby	139
PNEUMA	311	VS VS	Defending Champ	802
Garoppolypse Now	130	vs vs	Hockinson A Loogie	183
Caroppolypac Now	100	٧٥	Hookingon / Loogic	100
Week 20 - NFL Championship				
James	127	VS	Scrapdizzle	44
Professional Rookie	0	VS	Got A BJ From Raji	191
G Man	135	VS	Big Bone	0
PNEUMA	238	VS	GoDeep	535
Garoppolypse Now	10	VS	Bobby	0
Hockinson A Loogie	43	VS	Defending Champ	248
Washed NELO and a				
Week 21 - NFL Superbowl	^		Drefession - LD Lii-	•
James	0	VS	Professional Rookie	0
G Man	51 71	VS	Scrapdizzle	0
PNEUMA Coronnelynee New	71	VS	Got A BJ From Raji	145
Garoppolypse Now	40 453	VS	Big Bone	0
Hockinson A Loogie	153	VS	GoDeep	138
Defending Champ	90	VS	Bobby	0